



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 258149

Invoice Date: 04/23/2013 Terms:

Page 1

B.C. STEEL GAS LLC
1432 NIGHTHAWK RD
P.O. BOX 326
YATES CENTER KS 66783
(620) 625-2999

JOHNSON #20-1
41449
20-34-7E
04-15-13
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126A	THICK SET CEMENT	110.00	19.2000	2112.00
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	550.00	.4600	253.00
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)	120.00	1.2900	154.80
1123	CITY WATER	3000.00	.0165	49.50
4404	4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	45.0000	45.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
445 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1030.00	1030.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	80.00	4.00	320.00
637 80 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT)	4.50	90.00	405.00
667 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	484.00	1.34	648.56

=====
Parts: 2614.30 Freight: .00 Tax: 177.78 AR 5195.64
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 5195.64
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
=====

Signed _____ Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

API# 15-035-24496

TICKET NUMBER 41449

LOCATION Eureka KS

FOREMAN Shannon Feck
James

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
4-15-13	1152	Johnson # 20-1	20	34	7E	Cowley
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #			
TR R Crude LLC (B.C. Steel)			445	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			667	Chris B		
501 South Park Blvd			637	Jim m		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				
Independence	KS	67301				

JOB TYPE 4/5 HOLE SIZE 6 1/4" HOLE DEPTH 2647' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2" @ 10.50 #
 CASING DEPTH 2636.27 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.6 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk 9.0 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 0
 DISPLACEMENT 42.5 Bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI 1000 MIX PSI Bump Plug @ 1400 RATE 5 BPM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, Rig up to 4 1/2" casing, Break circulation w/10 Bbl H2O, mixed 110 SKS Thickset cement w/ 5 # kot-seal/sk & 1 # Phenoseal/sk @ 13.6 #/gal. Shut down wash out pump & lines, displace with 42.5 Bbl H2O, good circulation @ after 9 Bbl of displacement H2O pumped. Final pumping pressure of 1000 psi, bumped plug @ 1400 psi. Plug & float held good. Job complete.

"Thanks Shannon & crew"

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	80	MILEAGE	4.00	320.00
1126A	110 SKS	Thickset Cement	19.20	2112.00
1110A	550 #	Kot-seal @ 5 #/sk	.46	253.00
1107A	120 #	Phenoseal @ 1 #/sk	1.29	154.80
5407A	6.05 Tons	Ton mileage bulk Truck	1.34	648.56
5502C	4 1/2 HRS	80 Bbl Val Truck	90.00	405.00
1123	3000 gal	city water	16.50/1000	49.50
4404	1	4 1/2" Rubber Plug	45.00	45.00
			Sub Total	5017.86
			SALES TAX 6.8%	177.78
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5195.64

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

[Signature]

TITLE Operator

258149

DATE 4-15-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.